
 
 

Thunder Mountain - December 2025    

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

30 
Want to be more 

involved? Come to  
our PTA meeting! 

1 2 3 
 

PTA Meeting in 
Library 4:30 

4 
 
 
 

2nd and 3rd Grade 
Music Performances 

5 
 
Toy Run Assembly 
          1:15 

6 

7 
 
 
 

 

8 
 
 

 
Holiday Store 

9 
 
 
 
 

Holiday Store 
TME CRAFT NIGHT 

5:30-7:30 

10 
 
 
 
 

Holiday Store 

11 
 
 
 
 

Holiday Store 

12 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Holiday Store 

13 

14 
 

15 
 
 
 

 

16 
 
 
  
 

17 

 
 
 
 

18  
 

Holiday  
Family Lunch  

*Families RSVP to join us!* 

 

19 
 
 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 
 

22 
 
 

 
No School 

23 
 
 
 

No School 
 

24 
 
 

No School 

25 
 
 
 

 
 

26 
 
 
 

No School 
 

27 
            

28 29 
 
 
 

No School 

30 
 
 

 

No School 

31 

 
1 
 

 
No School 

2 
 
 

 
No School 

3         I am Capable 
I am a Learner 
I have Integrity 

I am Mindful 
     I Belong 

 


